

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

L.P.A. No. 50 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 564 of 2014

With

L.P.A. No. 565 of 2014

With

L.P.A. No. 566 of 2014

With

L.P.A. No. 11 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 22 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 32 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 44 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 45 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 49 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 53 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 54 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 55 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 70 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 73 of 2015

With

L.P.A. No. 74 of 2015

**Coram: THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN**

-2-

32/27.2.2024. As prayed for by Mr. Rajesh Lala, learned counsel appearing for the appellants in L.P.A. No. 44 of 2015 and L.P.A. No. 45 of 2015, list these cases on 4.4.2024.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay,J)

(Deepak Roshan, J)

Rakesh/-